
Department Government Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed (Rs.)

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

(Rs.)

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share 

in

CoC
1 EPFO THROUGH

ASSISTANT

COMMISSIONER

EPFO 18-08-2022               98,108 98108 Government 

Dues

No 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0

2 Income Tax 

Department

Deputy 

Commissioner 

Income Tax

10-09-2024   83,55,61,628   83,55,61,628 Government 

Dues

No 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0

Total   83,56,59,736   83,56,59,736 

Remarks, 

if any

Amount 

of 

conting

ent 

claim

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)
Name of the Corporate Debtor:OMSHRI DEVPROCON LIMITED            Date of commencement of CIRP: 04/08/2022             List of creditors as on: 10/09/2024

Sl. No Details of Claimant Details of claim

received

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set- off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted 

(Rs.)

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on(Rs. )


